
96Wood Oven Kitchen

5716 Ringgold Rd.
Chattanooga

08/17/2023
02:30 PM 03:00 PM

605312327 0

08/17/2023 08/17/2023

50

4232098110



Wood Oven Kitchen
605312327



3
0

33: 
47: 
50:



Wood Oven Kitchen
605312327

1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 
10: 
11: 
12: 
13: 
14: 
15: 
16: 
17: 
18: 
19: 
20: 
21: 
22: 
23: 
24: 
25: 
26: 
27: 
57: 
58:

See last page for additional comments.



Wood Oven Kitchen
605312327

See last page for additional comments.



Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Wood Oven Kitchen
605312327

**Priority items #4,11 corrected. See original report dated 8/10/23.**

Additional Comments


